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1937-1939
1947
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1957-1958
1958-1962
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1967-1972
1989

(1907 - 1997)

VijayaLakshmi Appareddy, M.D.,
Vice-Chair, US President’s Committee for PID under President Bush
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Minister, Madras Presidency under
Chief Minister, C. Rajagopalachari
Finance Minister, Government of
Madras

Chief Minister, Andhra State

Home Minister, Andhra Pradesh
Finance Minister, Andhra Pradesh
Member of Parliament, Rajya Sabha
Minister of Revenue and Civil Expd.
Government of India

Member of Parliament, Lok Sabha from
Kavali, AP

Minister of Information and Broadcasting,
Government of India

Governor of Uttar Pradesh

Recipient of TFAS Award for
Humanities
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